Rent Roll   |   Imperial Avenue Apartments 41

Unit Unit Mix Current Rent Market Rent
3141 1  bd + 1 ba Vacant / On-Market $1,900.00

3143 1  bd + 1 ba $1,279.00 $1,900.00

3145 1  bd + 1 ba $1,575.00 $1,900.00

3147 1  bd + 1 ba $1,279.00 $1,900.00

3149 1  bd + 1 ba Vacant $1,900.00
3149-1/2 1  bd + 1 ba Vacant $1,900.00
3151 1  bd + 1 ba Vacant $1,900.00
3153 3  bd + 1 ba $2,804.00 $3,500.00

Totals / Averages $7,832.00 $16,800.00

Im
perial A

venue A
partm

ents | F
inancial A

nalysis

IM
P

E
R

IA
L

A
V

E
N

U
E

 A
P

A
R

T
M

E
N

T
S

07 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Imperial Avenue Apartments 43

INCOME STABILIZED PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $174,432 98.4% $218,400 93.6%

Parking Revenue $4,800 2.1%

Other Revenue $2,846 1.6% $10,120 4.3%

Gross Potential Income $177,278 $233,320

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $172,045 $226,768

Less Expenses $64,601 37.54% $66,799 29.45%

Net Operating Income $107,444 $159,969

Annual Debt Service $88,454 $88,454

Cash flow $14,990 $67,515

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.21 1.81

Income Notes: Three, Two-Car Garages at $200 each.

EXPENSES STABILIZED PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $28,895 $3,612 $28,895 $3,612

Insurance $9,600 $1,200 $9,600 $1,200

Management Fee $8,722 $1,090 $10,920 $1,365

Repairs & Maintenance $3,500 $438 $3,500 $438

Contract Services $7,735 $967 $7,735 $967

Insurance (Earthquake) $697 $87 $697 $87

Utilities $5,452 $682 $5,452 $682

Total Operating Expense $64,601 $8,075 $66,799 $8,350

Reserves $4,000 $500 $4,000 $500

Annual Debt Service $88,454 $88,454

Expense / SF $16.39 $16.95

% of EGI 37.54% 29.45%

Disclaimer:  These numbers are provided as assumptions and are not guaranteed. Broker and/or Seller shall bear no
responsibility if actual outcomes vary.

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
STABILIZED

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
STABILIZED

Imperial Avenue Apartments

Exclusively Marketed by:

Gary Weddle
The Weddle Group
Managing Partner
(858) 729-4646
gary@theweddlegroup.com
01919292

CONFIDENTIALITY and DISCLAIMER
The information contained in the following offering memorandum is proprietary and
strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from